
SL Model Strip Lights 230V-

240V

SL-60  

• 595mmL x 34mmW x 60mmH

• Energy efficient lamp included 13W = 60W

MAX.
60W

Lamp 

Included

SL-60

SL-60-DS

• 595mmL x 34mmW x 60mmH
INTEGRAL MICRO-SWITCH, SEPARATE SWITCH 

INSTALLATION NOT REQUIRED

Supplied with:

• Normally closed integrated micro switch

• optional universal actuator bracket for difficult 

installations.

• Ideal for pantry/cupboard lighting

MAX.
60W

SL-35- DS

• 395mmL x 31mmW x 60mmH

• Energy efficient lamp included  8W = 35W

MAX.
35W

SL-35-PIR

• Sensor range 12 meters 

• Detection field 140º-180º

• Light will remain on for 70sec if no further movement

   is detected

• Sensor will activate at light levels of 25 lux or less

• On off switch

• Energy efficient lamp included 8W = 35W

MAX.
35W

SL-35

SL-35-DS

SL-60-DS

SL-35 

• 395mmL x 34mmW x 60mmH

MAX.
35W SBF300-8PWW

SBF500-13PWW

SBF300-8PWW

SBF300-8PWW

SBF500-13PWW

ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 143

• Extra energy savings automatic PIR sensor light 

   is only ON when required

• Perfect for corridors or utility cupboards etc

PLAIN SWITCHED MODEL

DOOR SWITCHED MODEL

PIR SENSOR MODEL

• Place over desks or work benches

• Use in cupboards and pantries

SL-35-PIR

60 lm
/W


